
Below is a listing of the Co-Chairs and Vice Chairs for the Team Member Giving Campaign 

Co-Chair 

Karen Frenier 

321.842.5103 

Karen.Frenier@OrlandoHealth.com 

 

Co-Chair 

Sheila Bystrak 

321.841.1186 

Sheila.Bystrak@OrlandoHealth.com 

Arnold Palmer Medical Center 

Arnold Palmer Hospital 

Marlo Justeen 

321.841.1684 

Marlo.justeen@orlandohealth.com 

 

Jodi McDuffie 

321.841.5104 

Jodi.McDuffie@orlandohealth.com 

 

Winnie Palmer Hospital for Women & Babies 

Michele Bass 

321.843.5960 

Michele.Bass@orlandohealth.com 

 

Daniel Yee 

321.841.1396 

Daniel.Yee@orlandohealth.com 

 

The Howard Phillips Center for Children and Families 

Rita Vento Soza 

407.317.7430 (EXT. 2154) 

Rita.Vento@orlandohealth.com 

 

Corporate Areas 

Mary Corr 

321.841.6113 

Mary.Corr@orlandohealth.com 

 

Val Garcia 

321.841.4788 

Joaquin.Garcia@orlandohealth.com 

 

Michelle Radcliffe 

321.841.5198 

Michelle.Radcliffe@orlandohealth.com 

 

Donna Sagar 

321.843.1812 

Donna.Sagar@orlandohealth.com 

 

Dr. P. Phillips Hospital 

Stephanie Rivera 

321.842.8202 

Stephanie.Riveara@orlandohealth.com 

 

Michelle Thomas 

321.842.8102 

Michelle.Thomas@orlandohealth.com 

 

 

Team Member Giving Contact Information 

321.843.8642 (TMGC) 

tmgc@orlandohealth.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UF Health Cancer Center – Orlando Health  
Lindsay.Jacques 

321.841.7235 

Lindsay.Jacques@orlandohealth.com 

 

Jacqueline Self 

321.841.2576 

Jacqueline.Self@orlandohealth.com 

 

Orlando Regional Medical Center 

April Ernst 

321.841.8466 

April.Ernst@orlandohealth.com 

 

Hilary McFadden 

321.841.8907 

Hilary.McFadden@orlandohealth.com 

 

Michael Morgan 

321.841.5117 

Michael.Morgan@orlandohealth.com 

 

Christen Stewart 

321.841.7480 

Christen.Stewart@orlandohealth.com 

 

Nicole Hawkins 

321.841.4077 

Nicole.Hawkins@orlandohealth.com 

 

Orlando Health Physician Group 

Kelli Bungay 

321.841.6600 

Kelli.Bungay@orlandohealth.com 

 

Suzanne McKee 

321.841.1664 

Suzanne.McKee@orlandohealth.com 

 

South Seminole Hospital 

Karla Dawkins 

321.842.5002 

Karla.Dawkins@orlandohealth.com 

 

Karen Lorenz 

407.262.2215 

Karen.Lorenz@orlandohealth.com 

 

Health Central Hospital 

Pat Bray 

407.296.1901 

Patricia.Bray@healthcentral.org 

 

Robyn O’Keefe 

407.296.1351 

Robin.Okeefe@healthcentral.org 

 

Health Central Park 

Yelitza Rivera 

321.663.8622 

Yelitza.Rivera@healthcentral.org 
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